
City Clerk Report
Date: 04/24/2024

Page: 1 of 14

Home Department Description: Airport

Name Gross Pay

Baier, Jamison T $ 3,993.62

Brock, Vanessa M $ 3,984.25

Brock, William $ 4,421.61

Choi, Alex M $ 5,984.35

Clark, Benjamin P $ 3,981.01

Davis, Brandon $ 4,953.97

Depriest, Isaac $ 4,391.34

Dickson, Earnest edward $ 4,834.72

Draper, David $ 5,239.17

Eckman, Jennifer Kristin $ 11,839.18

Hernandez, Joe $ 4,217.86

Kaminski, Thomas $ 3,801.21

Klein, Craig A $ 4,143.27

Long, Jessica $ 6,268.23

McCuaig, Tyler $ 3,114.09

Moody, Sharon $ 4,393.78

Norby, Judy $ 3,781.97

Ortiz-Pabon, Nelson $ 4,375.64

Porreca, Michael C $ 1,341.44

Rafala, Michael $ 5,711.89

Romanick, Maria C $ 6,585.62

Schriock, Brittany R $ 3,311.91

Takashige, Alec N $ 5,352.31

Urban, Randy N $ 3,313.61

Warbis, Conner Joseph $ 1,445.66

Home Department Description: Assessors

Name Gross Pay

Druse, Damon $ 8,360.03

Kamrowski, Ryan L $ 9,305.26

Lovelace, Daniel D $ 6,610.28

Maragos, Sheila M $ 6,944.22

Nelson, Chelsy $ 3,731.45

Schlecht, Dustin J $ 7,116.84

Home Department Description: Cemetery

Name Gross Pay

Roteliuk, Rondel R $ 6,775.19

Sanford, Allison Beth $ 5,061.06

Seifert, James R $ 4,323.67

Zietz, Cole J $ 4,027.46
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City Clerk Report
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Home Department Description: City Attorney

Name Gross Pay

Dickerson, Corbin $ 8,024.30

Henjum, Nathaniel $ 4,436.43

Horst, Nancy $ 5,378.57

Schmitz, Nick $ 7,450.95

Stalheim, Stefanie $ 11,327.26

Home Department Description: City Council

Name Gross Pay

Burlingame, Scott $ 1,190.04

Evans, Carrie L $ 1,190.04

Jantzer, Mark J $ 1,190.04

Olson, Lisa M $ 1,190.04

Pitner, Paul $ 1,190.04

Podrygula, Stephan $ 1,190.04

Ross, Thomas $ 1,500.00

Home Department Description: City Manager

Name Gross Pay

Joyce, Thomas C $ 13,447.96

Kleen, Jennifer LeAnn $ 6,585.28

Kvigne, T $ 4,801.83

McWilliams, Mikayla $ 6,115.38

Obenchain, Bryan $ 5,043.81

Schraeder, Ann M $ 4,744.74

Stewart, Harold Leroy $ 15,655.34

Home Department Description: City Shop

Name Gross Pay

Anderson, Robbie $ 4,221.87

Doyle, April S $ 3,665.24

Headrick, Jesse $ 3,675.18

Hermanson, Brook A $ 4,331.14

Horinka, Brian L $ 8,798.17

Marsh, Timothy D $ 5,115.37

Ortmann, Donald G $ 6,085.42

Rivera, Frank R $ 4,317.65

Sampson, Jody S $ 6,712.94

Smith, Zachary Thomas $ 2,987.74

Whetstine, Koby W $ 4,757.99

Home Department Description: Dispatch

Name Gross Pay
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Name Gross Pay

Alves, Jeanne E $ 6,170.41

Bjertness, Lacie J $ 6,905.35

Brown, Justice $ 4,144.48

Christie, Sean A $ 7,374.82

Evans, Amy $ 4,327.11

Haugan, Margaret H $ 7,450.95

Lausch, Jacqueline $ 5,563.20

Lonis, Ashleigh $ 4,555.69

Mindt, Haley Marie $ 3,570.65

Monk, Harry $ 3,390.38

Moreno, Christina Rachel

Newman, Samantha $ 4,592.60

ONeill, Renae Dawn $ 4,377.13

Perius, Juana $ 8,362.06

Roehm, Brandi $ 3,841.44

Schmidt, Lindsey Marie

Schoen, Molly

Sorensen, Elizabeth A $ 7,676.24

Van Hill, Shanlya M $ 6,509.22

Home Department Description: Engineering

Name Gross Pay

Erickson, Aleesha L $ 6,717.40

Foley, Taylor $ 4,436.43

Hernandez, Gabriel $ 2,281.36

Hoffart, Jesse $ 6,750.19

Huettl, Emily $ 2,729.72

King, Matthew R $ 6,750.19

Meyer, Lance E $ 12,191.88

Okeson, Coy Lewis $ 129.92

Ramos, Nicole $ 5,671.49

Romann, Alicia A $ 5,018.81

Steckler, Thomas E $ 7,450.95

Swartz-Dahl, Sami $ 4,776.83

Vorgitch, Julia $ 4,436.43

Home Department Description: Finance

Name Gross Pay

Burns, Callie S $ 6,115.38

Grabow, Randi L $ 5,019.14

Lakefield, David $ 12,558.64

Molina, Crystal R $ 4,664.88

Nerem, Laurisa $ 4,328.00

Olson, Jaelee $ 3,776.43

Schmidt, Susan $ 3,930.23
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City Clerk Report
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Name Gross Pay

Shatara, Jenna $ 1,448.10

Shefstad, Brittany J $ 5,405.09

Shelkey, Melody L $ 7,294.23

Stein, Jeanne $ 6,750.19

Van Grinsven, Kristin $ 6,268.23

Variste, Jeanny $ 4,373.69

Zeece, Holly $ 5,405.09

Zelinski, Jenna M $ 8,048.89

Home Department Description: Fire - Administration

Name Gross Pay

Babinchak, Jason A $ 8,430.15

Berg, Lorie A $ 5,751.23

Brown, Robby $ 6,292.47

Hammer, Stuart $ 6,370.17

Kronschnabel, Kelli $ 12,533.64

Seifert, Travis J $ 6,848.24

Summers, Dana W $ 5,990.79

Weber, Brent A $ 8,430.15

Home Department Description: Fire Control

Name Gross Pay

Aberle, Christopher $ 8,008.06

Allen, Scott $ 5,122.19

Anderson, Joseph $ 4,385.42

Angelo, Jason $ 5,509.45

Baker, Griffin Joseph $ 4,441.64

Beck, Kyle W $ 7,911.51

Bell, Ryan A $ 4,666.79

Berntson, Austin $ 5,229.88

Blackwood, Robert $ 5,673.91

Boechler, Matthew A $ 4,308.22

Burgess, Justin T $ 7,417.96

Burns, Austin T $ 8,157.52

Christen, Tyler P $ 4,526.33

Coleman, Alexander $ 6,348.74

Croxall, Jeremy M $ 6,772.89

Degele, Travis W $ 8,413.79

Dockter, James $ 5,955.09

Eull, Mitchell $ 6,157.54

Fernandez, Jacob S $ 4,916.55

Filkins, Jacob E $ 5,940.66

Fylling, Jacob $ 4,962.73

Garberg, Tully D $ 5,794.51

Ghent, Tyler $ 3,903.48
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City Clerk Report
Date: 04/24/2024

Page: 5 of 14

Name Gross Pay

Gilliss, Shane $ 8,347.84

Givens, Andrew $ 4,346.16

Hanselman, Andrew J $ 8,515.21

Hanson, Jonathan $ 5,380.77

Hanson, Myles $ 5,150.36

Hardy, Glen A $ 9,289.01

Hayden, Jameson $ 4,547.75

Kristiansen, Hans $ 7,393.44

Laks, Damon $ 5,463.15

Laskowski, Paul J $ 8,481.40

Lentz, Jacob W $ 7,366.40

Mathieson, Mark $ 5,086.91

Maxwell, Mason W $ 10,747.21

Meadows, Casey D $ 7,187.03

Meadows, Jaydee $ 5,086.92

Meyer, Trent $ 3,903.48

Nerem, Jesse $ 5,577.79

Newman, Phillip $ 5,331.72

Olson, Joshua $ 5,250.36

Orr, Jeremiah $ 5,476.87

Peterson, Aaron P $ 7,467.10

Raymond, Daniel $ 6,511.68

Rice, Alec D $ 4,273.72

Rohrbach, Robert A $ 6,006.25

Ross, Michael T $ 4,260.32

Rostberg, Casey $ 6,104.41

Safranski, Dustin M $ 7,053.91

Schill, Kyle $ 4,962.73

Schriock, Kerry W $ 7,551.63

Shoemaker, Charles $ 6,194.87

Sickles, Chad $ 5,515.69

Staples, Kayden $ 4,067.53

Tancabel, Andrew $ 5,476.87

Taylor, Matthew $ 4,163.88

Tougas, Brady W $ 5,476.47

Urban, Augustus $ 5,380.77

Walhood, Bradley $ 5,086.91

Walter, Devin M $ 7,602.34

West, Jason $ 7,692.34

Zabka, Aaron $ 5,122.19

Home Department Description: Human Resources

Name Gross Pay

Jundt, Lisa R $ 10,269.72

Porterfield, Monica L $ 6,140.38
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City Clerk Report
Date: 04/24/2024
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Name Gross Pay

Scott, Courtney K $ 4,921.75

Thurston, Brittany $ 6,293.23

Home Department Description: IT

Name Gross Pay

Albertson, Alec $ 6,165.79

Herslip, Jacob $ 4,129.30

Knudsvig, Miles $ 5,218.81

McKibben, Jason S $ 8,906.89

Podolski, Tyler $ 4,145.19

Ulrickson, Paul M $ 8,690.88

Home Department Description: Inspections

Name Gross Pay

Bischof, Duran $ 5,820.60

Degroot, Gage $ 7,414.49

Dodge, Cindy J $ 1,117.41

Falkinburg, Delores D $ 4,911.39

Hancock, Thomas $ 1,746.00

Kilichowski, Owen J $ 6,059.53

Kimball, Michelle L $ 5,273.71

Murphy, Michael J $ 6,919.22

Sickler, Laurie A $ 4,896.21

Tillema, Luke $ 9,078.31

Walker, Richard E $ 6,919.22

Home Department Description: Landfill

Name Gross Pay

Akin, Dwayne S $ 3,733.65

Anderson, Melissa Ann $ 3,056.73

Boucher, Robbie R $ 4,890.97

Bullard-Wolf, Christina $ 5,237.65

Bullard-Wolf, Travis D $ 4,824.19

Curelo, Steven $ 4,222.39

Foster, Krystle A $ 3,150.09

Hammer, Lorne R $ 9,079.30

Helgeson, David $ 4,665.58

Reimche, Tyler J $ 5,975.54

Shefstad, Allen $ 6,083.39

Zuck, Darren S $ 5,162.85

Home Department Description: Library

Name Gross Pay

Aberle, Craig S $ 3,600.77
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City Clerk Report
Date: 04/24/2024

Page: 7 of 14

Name Gross Pay

Anderson, Brandon $ 631.35

Bercier, Georgianna $ 1,115.93

Brown, Leah M $ 1,311.09

Carswell, Pamela E $ 4,755.51

Fagerland, Benjamin $ 659.02

Hensley, Holly $ 1,698.75

Humble, Katie $ 542.33

Huseth, Valerie $ 3,457.19

Julson, Marcia G $ 4,328.34

Kranz, Martina Louise $ 567.13

Lien, Kathryn $ 3,144.74

Miller, Emily $ 33.26

Monley, Randi D $ 4,542.24

Moya, Zhaina $ 7,135.52

Ostlund, Emily $ 4,234.78

Pecoraro, Betty $ 1,629.24

Pikka, Joshua $ 5,813.70

Possen, Lacey A $ 3,900.09

Sartain, Zephyrique $ 491.02

Schneibel, Veronica $ 4,110.56

Stenglein, Amy $ 829.01

Timothy, Scott D $ 5,486.64

Wheeler, Mary P $ 5,413.25

Williams, David J $ 1,119.40

Williams, Jillian $ 970.28

Wolf, Julie M $ 3,547.41

Ziegler, Kassandra M $ 3,369.57

Home Department Description: Municipal Court

Name Gross Pay

Beall, Ashley $ 4,618.16

Glines, Morgan $ 300.00

Nishek, Laurie $ 5,144.63

Tallman, Nicole $ 4,272.38

Terry, Faron $ 300.00

Tinkle, Staci $ 3,095.60

Home Department Description: National Disaster Recover

Name Gross Pay

Barrette, Anthony $ 4,547.75

Plank, Christopher J $ 5,820.60

Home Department Description: Planning

Name Gross Pay

Billingsley, Brian $ 11,053.04
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City Clerk Report
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Name Gross Pay

Diedrichsen, Douglas Craig $ 8,224.54

Falconer, Daniel $ 4,660.67

Hornberger, Hannah L. $ 3,682.75

Rosenthal, Jonathan $ 2,528.34

Zietz, Marjorie $ 5,378.57

Home Department Description: Police - Administration

Name Gross Pay

Bachmeier, Kendra $ 2,989.14

Chapman, David J $ 8,430.15

Church, Jenna J $ 3,218.43

Foley, Jared S $ 8,172.46

Gessner, Cheryl K $ 5,843.21

Guthrie, Trisha K $ 4,339.89

Haug, Shane M $ 8,640.88

Klug, John M $ 11,053.04

Kolnes, Kimberly $ 3,218.44

McLeod, Matthew T $ 8,430.15
Olson, Ashley $ 4,347.12

Roberts, Christine L $ 4,896.22

Sandusky, Caisee M $ 7,327.88

Schmidt, Denise $ 2,996.46

Shaw, Jarred $ 6,443.07

Stanfield, Carrie A $ 5,620.88

Sumlin, Robbie M $ 7,096.56

Sundbakken, Jason J $ 9,776.36

Watne, Mitchell R $ 5,473.06

Williams, Brian $ 6,956.66

Home Department Description: Police - Investigations

Name Gross Pay

Asham, Carmen L $ 8,056.77

Bonney, Erin L

Casarez, Andres $ 7,123.89

Denovio, William $ 5,394.18

Dyke, Darren M $ 8,640.88

Eisenzimmer, Cameon

Guerton, Kristin $ 6,381.20

Hanks, Elijah $ 6,270.55

Heringer, Rebecca $ 4,703.28

Johnson, Charles S $ 8,432.46

Johnson, Greg W $ 7,635.61

Lentz, Stephanie M $ 7,073.48

Miller, Gannon E $ 6,164.67

Plessas, Dale J $ 9,537.95
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City Clerk Report
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Name Gross Pay

Roach, Andrew $ 7,509.01

Home Department Description: Police - Patrol

Name Gross Pay

Adelman, Shane $ 6,629.07

Andrade, Memorie $ 6,358.98

Asham, Carmen L $ 8,056.77

Bach, Kolbe M $ 6,115.48

Bambenek, Jason L $ 7,444.40

Bartlett, Alec $ 2,102.62

Batteiger, Daniel W $ 6,931.45

Becker, Krysta $ 6,559.42

Berentson, Taylor $ 5,234.70

Black, Winston $ 2,133.38

Boswell, Jordan $ 5,061.09

Boyungs JR, Craig $ 4,868.77

Burghardt, Thomas $ 4,972.87

Burns, Paul C $ 7,724.23

Burtch, Tyler R $ 5,294.71

Carter, Ronald $ 7,040.20

Casarez, Andres $ 7,123.89

Connole, Michael W $ 7,492.33

Denovio, William $ 5,394.18

Evans, Amy $ 4,327.11

Gladback, Belinda $ 6,665.13

Gomez, Jose Steven $ 2,043.20

Gonzales, Daniel $ 3,883.83

Hall, Cullen $ 5,551.32

Harrington, Alexander D $ 5,734.21

Hathaway, Eric $ 4,802.03

Haug, Shane M $ 8,640.88

Hess, Andrew M $ 5,445.89

Hugg, Anthony $ 6,128.18

Jensen, Taylor A $ 9,028.16

Kiss, Sarah $ 4,643.73

Knutson, Zachary W $ 5,370.79

Labodda, Seth $ 5,538.38

Lakoduk, Ross Allen Macklin $ 7,393.33

Lovro, Mary Sanford $ 3,834.95

McLeod, Matthew T $ 12,610.61

Mehlhoff, Andrew K $ 1,003.09

Miller, Cody $ 5,910.25

Miller, Gannon E $ 6,164.67

Myers, Zackery Colin $ 6,874.65

Nielsen, Michael Anthony $ 2,043.20
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Name Gross Pay

Noyes, Joshua D $ 8,252.24

Olson, Jacob $ 8,737.71

Pfeiffer, Peggy $ 4,300.68

Pollman, Dana $ 8,437.25

Presley, Jessica L $ 5,845.78

Reis, Shawn $ 7,229.69

Roach, Andrew $ 7,509.01

Roberts, Bobby R $ 4,816.79

Ruelle, Tyler J $ 8,516.27

Schoenrock, Stephen J $ 7,874.00

Shaide, Kristian $ 6,544.25

Shaw, Jarred $ 6,443.07

Somerville, Amanda M $ 5,497.31

Squyres, Heidi $ 2,855.36

Stanfield, Carrie A $ 5,620.88

Stebleton, Tatum $ 4,441.67

Strandemo, Cole A $ 8,824.56

Suarez, Jonathan $ 4,842.48

Sullivan, Christian $ 5,297.56

Sumlin, Robbie M $ 7,096.56

Sundheim, Justin C $ 9,776.36

Washington, Anthony L $ 7,074.01

Watne, Mitchell R $ 5,473.06

Wegner, Shawn P $ 8,798.17

Wheeler, Daniel B $ 8,179.53

Wilkes, Jordan R $ 5,519.61

Williams, Brian $ 6,956.66

Home Department Description: Property Maintenance

Name Gross Pay

Coughlin, Brent $ 3,586.07

Eichstadt, Jacob $ 4,844.45

Espe, Scott A $ 3,585.39

Frazier, Eric $ 4,804.96

Heizelman, Grant L $ 6,766.56

Knatterud, Dena M $ 3,733.64

Lee, Rebecca $ 2,576.04

Randash, Shawn A

Rice, Alec D $ 4,273.72

Sickler, Kevin $ 8,798.17

Smith, Samuel Allen $ 3,200.30

West, Samantha M $ 3,306.66

Home Department Description: Public Works - Administra

Name Gross Pay
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Name Gross Pay

Cofell, Benjamin H $ 7,828.21

Cuypers, Anthony J $ 4,018.60

Hoyt, Kari L $ 5,539.89

Jensen, Debra $ 3,465.26

Meyer, Veronica M $ 8,640.88

Schettler, Tristan $ 5,273.30

Sorenson, Jason S $ 11,652.95

Home Department Description: Sanitation

Name Gross Pay

Arriola, Joseph E $ 5,098.14

Hamel, Scott $ 5,333.54

Hammer, Reid $ 4,732.17

Ingold, Douglas A $ 4,761.21

Kraft, Joshua B $ 7,102.96

Lakoduk, Daltyn J $ 4,979.07

Marten, Harold L $ 4,455.97

Oange, Zephaniah N $ 4,731.89

Reynolds, Nicholas R $ 6,413.46

Shurtleff, Michael J $ 3,963.32

Simonson, Christopher A $ 4,974.82

Home Department Description: Sewer Pumping

Name Gross Pay

Allen, Bryce J $ 3,552.37

Brevik, Dax $ 4,784.24

Cimino, Robert Paul $ 4,299.02

Keller, Eric J $ 6,713.87

Kuglin, Troy D $ 5,144.65

LaValley, Christopher $ 3,218.44

Marmon, Shannon L $ 5,731.88

Olstad, Karlain L $ 3,552.37

Sloboden, Timothy J $ 5,731.87

Home Department Description: Storm-Sewer

Name Gross Pay

Espe, Mark W $ 6,192.78

Heizelman, Dean A $ 3,920.19

Herslip, Christopher C $ 3,920.19

Hogencamp, Matthew $ 3,063.56

Iglesias, Adrian $ 4,836.79

Johnson, Colby $ 3,063.56

Kueffler, Alexander $ 3,063.57
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Home Department Description: Street Department

Name Gross Pay

Anderson, Dustin Dale $ 1,461.28

Braaten, Kevin A $ 8,640.88

Choquette, Marc F $ 5,342.35

Ciccarelli, Robert S $ 3,927.36

Edwards, Nicholas S $ 4,120.25

Foster, Jacob $ 5,139.68

Fredericksen, Brandon L $ 5,535.23

Funke, Danny J $ 1,589.70

Grant, Zachary L $ 6,725.30

Gruse, Richard $ 3,063.56

Harvey, Dale A $ 5,487.00

Heizelman, Dean A $ 3,920.19

Herslip, Christopher C $ 3,920.19

Herzog, Rodney $ 3,643.75

Huntzinger, Brian D $ 5,007.92

Lower, Robert $ 3,924.32

MacKay, Brooke $ 4,119.47

Monk, Harry $ 3,390.38

Monley, Lucus $ 4,780.54

Neuhalfen, Scott J $ 4,122.15

Oberdick, Wilfred $ 4,122.29

Oswalt, Matthew $ 3,933.68

Patterson Jr., Rex $ 3,009.82

Reynolds, Nicholas R $ 6,413.46

Sanchez, David L $ 3,560.74

Scofield, Garrett D $ 6,454.73

Skinner, Lehmann $ 4,658.47

Torres, Diego Enrique $ 3,372.53

Vind, Roger T $ 5,285.65

Votava, Jon Jared $ 2,989.50

Wood, Justin G $ 5,421.31

Home Department Description: Traffic

Name Gross Pay

Behrens, Jeffrey W $ 6,155.42

Bieger, Michael $ 3,379.36

Degenstein, Joseph $ 4,454.86

Derr, Nathan P $ 4,457.13

Joersz, Stephen $ 9,141.31

Rodman, David F $ 7,078.90

Sanchez, David L $ 3,560.74

Steen, Jeffery $ 1,583.64

Generated on 04/24/2024 05:10 PM Powered by ADP



City Clerk Report
Date: 04/24/2024

Page: 13 of 14

Home Department Description: Transit/Bus

Name Gross Pay

Billings, Angelique M $ 2,092.92

Billings, Douglas E $ 3,844.90

Cooper, Dean $ 1,923.83

Cutaiar, Joseph $ 6,292.47

Hochsprung, Kory $ 4,901.13

Newbury, Tina M $ 4,262.44

Robinson, Nicole $ 3,364.54

Schalesky, Marty $ 3,319.00

Shekleton, Michael $ 4,394.86

Sigurdson, Debbie $ 4,756.77

Tinkle, Staci $ 3,095.60

Home Department Description: Utility Billing

Name Gross Pay

Duchscherer, Haili $ 4,245.43

Dutenhafer, Miranda S $ 5,255.14

Grilley, Jamie N $ 3,312.48

Home Department Description: Water Distribution

Name Gross Pay

Bell, Ryan A $ 4,666.79

Bergrude, Carson $ 3,243.37

Brandt, Kelly G $ 1,794.08

Burckhard, Terry $ 3,243.37

Burnley, Cory $ 3,218.43

Christianson, Kurt A $ 5,375.34

Finken, Chad G $ 5,415.74

Gable, Joseph shane $ 689.39

Hudson, Kasey L $ 5,187.38

Kelly, Kevin J $ 5,390.91

Knoop, Scot M $ 5,144.65

Lockyer, Cody M $ 4,251.14

Opperude, Darin B $ 3,560.52

Randash, Brian K $ 6,305.38

Reisenauer, Rick $ 4,654.33

Reynolds, John E $ 7,637.26

Rieke, Dustin B $ 5,486.22

Robinson, Derek $ 4,714.32

Schnase, Cyndi J $ 3,318.01

Sloboden, Jacob $ 3,552.38

Westergaard, Steve B $ 5,765.75

Wiggins, Kaitlynn $ 3,552.37
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Home Department Description: Water Treatment Plant

Name Gross Pay

Andrysiak, Richard J $ 4,776.83

Dinsmoore, Marissa R $ 3,536.52

Fjeld, Debra A $ 1,076.80

Haider, Mark A $ 5,957.26

Hall, Steven M $ 1,432.35

Herd, Peter J $ 3,748.79

Kittelson, Collin $ 4,447.57

Kopp, Timothy J $ 5,273.29

Lopez, Ryan $ 4,123.22

O'Keefe, Kevin $ 4,660.67

Paddock, Mark A $ 8,455.83

Parton, Janet L $ 5,332.39

Pederson, Robert A $ 5,365.90

Plesuk, Sara Dawn $ 3,226.01

Racine, Riley $ 3,378.93

Reimche, Keith R $ 5,462.47

Rensland, Brandon T $ 5,663.56

Seifert, Justin R $ 6,627.28

Sims, Aaron $ 3,178.93

Solberg, Stuart $ 1,356.98

Walker, James Alonso $ 4,121.15

Grand Totals
Total $ 2,625,024.57
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